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FEES STRUCTURE
DIPLOMA IN FASHION DESIGN
ITEM TERM | TERM I TERM Il | TERM IV | TERMV TERM VI
Tuition Fees 40,000.00 | 40,000.00 | 40,000.00 | 40,000.00 | 40,000.00 | 40,000.00
Examination Fees 5400.00 | 5,400.00 | 5,400.00| 5,400.00| 5,400.00| 5,400.00
Registration Fees[New
students] 1.000.00 - -
Student ID[New
Student] 500.00 - - - - -
Administrative Fees 5,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 5,000.00| 5,000.00| 500000/ 5,000.00
Caution
Money[Refundable] 2,000.00 - -
Attachment Fees 5,500.00 - -
Graduation Fees - - - - -| 4,000.00
TOTAL 53,900.00 | 50,400.00 | 50,400.00 | 55,900.00 | 55,400.00 | 54,400.00

* Bankers cheques are payable to Nairobi Institute of Technology.

(N.B Personal cheques and cash are not acceptable)
e NIT Family Bank, Westlands branch Account No. 048000000831.
* Equity Bank,Westlands Branch Account No. 0550296578422.
* KCB, Riverside Branch Account No. 1329920023,
* Mpesa Paybill No. 222123, Account Number is Student’s Name.
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